welding.com.au   1300 300 884
PRODUCT DATA SHEET  WCD 6109
HYDROGEN CONTROLLED ELECTRODES
SUMMARY
 Basic/Twin Coated (TC) Manual Arc Electrode
 Versatile/All Positional (Especially Vertical Up) Capabilities
 Reliable, Low Temperature Impact Toughness
 Easy to Strike and Re-Strike

TYPICAL ALL WELD METAL MECHANICAL ANALYSIS
Yield Stress 460 MPa
Tensile Strength 560 MPa
Elongation 28%
CVN Impact Values 130J @ -20°C, 110J @ -40°C
PACKAGING DATA
ELECTRODE
SIZE (MM)
PACKAGING (KG) APPROX.
NO. OF
RODS
PER KG
PART
NO.
PACKET CARTON
2.5 2.5 12.5 60 16TC25
3.2 5.0 15 29 16TC32
4.0 5.0 15 18 16TC40
5.0 5.0 15 10 16TC50
6.0 5.0 15 7 16TC60
MATERIALS TO BE WELDED
CODE TYPE
Structural
Steel